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EDGE8-CP24-N1

EDGE8® MTP® Adapter Panels, Secure with 3
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Specifications

General Specifications
Product Type Panels and Modules

Fiber Category 62.5 µm MM (OM1) / 50 µm MM (OM2/OM3/OM4) / 9 µm SM
(OS2)

Mounting Type Tray mount

Application Data Center

Standards
RoHS Free of hazardous substances according to RoHS 2011/65/EU

Design
Adapter Type Back MTP®

Adapter Color Back Green

Adapter Type Master Level MTP®/MPO

Adapter Color Front Green

Housing Type Panels and Modules

Number of Adapters 3

Design - Adapter
Adapter Style Standard

Dimensions
Height 63.5 mm (2.5 in)

Width 127 mm (5 in)

Depth 15 mm (0.59 in)

Weight 23 kg

Length 0 mm (0 in)
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Ordering Information
Product Number EDGE8-CP24-N1

EAN Code 4059496111093

Package Contents 1 panel

Shipping Weight 11 kg

Units per Delivery 1/1

Shipping Height 635 mm (25 in)

Shipping Width 254 mm (10 in)

Shipping Depth 127 mm (5 in)
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